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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

50m Backstroke
A final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 17/03/2024 - 16:57

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete
1 1 5 OTOWSKI KAMIL
2 1 4 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV
3 1 2 UNLU UMUT
4 1 6 CZECHJACEK
5 1 7 SHALABIIYAD
6 1 1 ABARZA DIAZ ALBERTO CAROLY
7 1 3 PETRACEK ARNOST
8 1 8 SONGWICHEAN EAKAPAN

10 SONO
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Heat

S1
S5
S3
S2
S1
S2
S4
S5

Year

1999
1987
2001
1976
1987
1984
1991
2001

Team

Poland
Ukraine
Turkey
Poland
Israel
Chile
Czechia
Thailand
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Men

Time Pt
01:03.97 995
00:36.16 989
00:50.41 857
00:58.89 848
01:12.04 827
01:00.08 815
00:47.55 811
00:41.82 771
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ITALIANI SANGUE
TOURIST GROUP
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